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Mention the job reference in your email subject line
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23051121
23051122
23051123
23051124
23051125
23051126
23051127
23051128
23051129
23051130

Lebanon
Beirut

Zouk

Beirut

Beirut

Beirut
Achrafiyeh
Beirut

Zouk Mosbeh
Akkar

Junior Web Developer

Project Coordinator

Application Engineer

Journalist

Accountant

Financial Officer/Manager
Storekeeper

Assistant Sales Trainee Manager
Junior IT

Consultant LN, Psychiatrist

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 13 May 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23051131
23051132
23051133
23051134
23051135
23051136
23051137
23051138
23051139
23051140

Broummana
Broummana
Broummana
Broummana
Achrafiyeh
Achrafiyeh
Achrafiyeh
Achrafiyeh
Achrafiyeh
Tripoli

Senior HR Officer
Food Safety Specialist
Customer Service
Catering Supervisor
Storekeeper
Assistant Pastry Chef
Main Cashier

Data Entry Clerk
Accountant

Sales Executive

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
14 May 2023

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23051141
23051142
23051143
23051144
23051145
23051146
23051147
23051148
23051149
23051150

Achrafiyeh
Beirut
Lebanon
Beirut
Dbayeh
Lebanon
Lebanon
Beirut
Beirut

Hazmiyeh

Operation Room Scrub Nurse
Market Research Project Manager
Expert

Sales Representative

Floor Manager (Resto-Bar)

Night Auditor

Front Desk Receptionist
E-Commerce Executive

IT Administration Officer

Sales Representative

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
15 May 2023

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23051151
23051152
23051153
23051154
23051155
23051156
23051157
23051158
23051159
23051160

South Lebanon
Saida
Moussaitbeh
Beirut

Beirut

Beirut

Zalka

Lebanon

Sin El Fil

Beirut

Pharmacy Technician

Video Data Collection

Data Entry / Freelance
Senior Application Developer
Software Engineer (Java)
Software Engineering Intern
Data Engineer

Accountant

Senior Oracle Developer

Maintenance Services Representative

centremine QOO0
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Mention the job reference in your email subject line 16 May 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23051161
23051162
23051163
23051164
23051165
23051166
23051167
23051168
23051169
23051170

Lebanon
Jounieh
Lebanon
Beirut
Beirut
Achrafiyeh
Beirut
Ajaltoun
Lebanon

Keserwan

Landscape Architect

Graphic Designer

Search Engine Optimization Specialist
Fashion Designer

Psychologist

Medical Representative

Sales Team Leaders & Consultants
Senior Accountant

Female Dental Assistant

Project Coordinator

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
17 May 2023

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23051171
23051172
23051173
23051174
23051175
23051176
23051177
23051178
23051179
23051180

South Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon

South Lebanon
Mount Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon

Beirut

Lebanon

Pharmacy Technician

Research Assistant
Accompanist

Program Coordinator

Receiving & Inspection Assistant
Child Protection Specialist
Content Creator

Senior Communication Officer
Expert(e) sectoriel en Education

Female dental assistant

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 18 May 2023
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23051181
23051182
23051183
23051184
23051185
23051186
23051187
23051188
23051189
23051190

Keserwan
Keserwan
Beirut

Sin El Fil
Beirut

Sin El Fil
Zalka
Beirut
Achrafiyeh

Beirut

Procurement Officer

Quality Control Internship

HR Officer

Internal Auditor

Senior Fullstack Developer
Product Implementation Officer
Software Engineering Intern
Purchasing Officer

CCTV Officer

Cash Allocation Officer

centremine QOO0
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Mention the job reference in your email subject line
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