

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051121	Lebanon	Junior Web Developer
23051122	Beirut	Project Coordinator
23051123	Zouk	Application Engineer
23051124	Beirut	Journalist
23051125	Beirut	Accountant
23051126	Beirut	Financial Officer/Manager
23051127	Achrafiyeh	Storekeeper
23051128	Beirut	<b>Assistant Sales Trainee Manager</b>
23051129	Zouk Mosbeh	Junior IT
23051130	Akkar	Consultant LN, Psychiatrist

centremine @ f in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051131	Broummana	Senior HR Officer
23051132	Broummana	Food Safety Specialist
23051133	Broummana	Customer Service
23051134	Broummana	Catering Supervisor
23051135	Achrafiyeh	Storekeeper
23051136	Achrafiyeh	Assistant Pastry Chef
23051137	Achrafiyeh	Main Cashier
23051138	Achrafiyeh	Data Entry Clerk
23051139	Achrafiyeh	Accountant
23051140	Tripoli	Sales Executive

centremine @ f in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051141	Achrafiyeh	Operation Room Scrub Nurse
23051142	Beirut	Market Research Project Manager
23051143	Lebanon	Expert
23051144	Beirut	Sales Representative
23051145	Dbayeh	Floor Manager (Resto-Bar)
23051146	Lebanon	Night Auditor
23051147	Lebanon	Front Desk Receptionist
23051148	Beirut	E-Commerce Executive
23051149	Beirut	IT Administration Officer
23051150	Hazmiyeh	Sales Representative

centremine @f (a) (in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051151	South Lebanon	Pharmacy Technician
23051152	Saida	Video Data Collection
23051153	Moussaitbeh	Data Entry / Freelance
23051154	Beirut	Senior Application Developer
23051155	Beirut	Software Engineer (Java)
23051156	Beirut	Software Engineering Intern
23051157	Zalka	Data Engineer
23051158	Lebanon	Accountant
23051159	Sin El Fil	Senior Oracle Developer
23051160	Beirut	Maintenance Services Representative

centremine @f (a) (in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051161	Lebanon	Landscape Architect
23051162	Jounieh	Graphic Designer
23051163	Lebanon	Search Engine Optimization Specialist
23051164	Beirut	Fashion Designer
23051165	Beirut	Psychologist
23051166	Achrafiyeh	Medical Representative
23051167	Beirut	Sales Team Leaders & Consultants
23051168	Ajaltoun	Senior Accountant
23051169	Lebanon	Female Dental Assistant
23051170	Keserwan	Project Coordinator

centremine of by in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051171	South Lebanon	Pharmacy Technician
23051172	Lebanon	Research Assistant
23051173	Lebanon	Accompanist
23051174	Lebanon	Program Coordinator
23051175	South Lebanon	Receiving & Inspection Assistant
23051176	<b>Mount Lebanon</b>	Child Protection Specialist
23051177	Lebanon	Content Creator
23051178	Lebanon	Senior Communication Officer
23051179	Beirut	Expert(e) sectoriel en Education
23051180	Lebanon	Female dental assistant

centremine @f (m)



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051181	Keserwan	Procurement Officer
23051182	Keserwan	Quality Control Internship
23051183	Beirut	HR Officer
23051184	Sin El Fil	Internal Auditor
23051185	Beirut	Senior Fullstack Developer
23051186	Sin El Fil	Product Implementation Officer
23051187	Zalka	Software Engineering Intern
23051188	Beirut	Purchasing Officer
23051189	Achrafiyeh	CCTV Officer
23051190	Beirut	Cash Allocation Officer

centremine of by in